Division A Fixtures

Division A Winter: Results Summary

Home | Division table | Division List

Half

Date

February

Thu 11/02/21 18:30
Thu 11/02/21 18:30
Thu 18/02/21 18:30
Thu 18/02/21 18:30
Thu 25/02/21 18:30
Thu 25/02/21 18:30

Thu 29/04/21 18:30
Thu 29/04/21 18:30

Thu 13/05/21 18:30
Thu 13/05/21 18:30
Thu 20/05/21 18:30
Thu 20/05/21 18:30
Thu 27/05/21 18:30
Thu 27/05/21 18:30

Thu 03/06/21 18:30
Thu 03/06/21 18:30
Thu 24/06/21 18:30
Thu 24/06/21 18:30

Thu 01/07/21 18:30
Thu 01/07/21 18:30

Home Team

Argosy AllStars
Cannell Print

Team AON

Stone Art Squash

Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles
Cannell Print

Argosy AllStars
Team AON

Stone Art Squash

Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles
Team AON

Stone Art Squash

Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles

Argosy AllStars

Team AON
Cannell Print
Stone Art Squash
Argosy AllStars

Cannell Print
Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles

Away Team

Team AON

Stone Art Squash

Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles
Argosy AllStars

Stone Art Squash
Argosy AllStars

Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles
Cannell Print

Team AON
Cannell Print
Argosy AllStars
Cannell Print
Team AON

Stone Art Squash

Stone Art Squash

Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles
Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles
Cannell Print

Team AON
Argosy AllStars

Result

154165
163-109
174110
126153
112149
139167
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Games Match

23
41
441
2-3
23
23

g§888 88888 g& 8¢

g8

View
View
View

View

View

View



