Division A Fixtures

Division A Winter: Results Summary Home I Division table I Division List

Half	Date	Home Team	Away Team	Result	Games	Match
Febr	uary					
1	Thu 11/02/21 18:30	Argosy AllStars	Team AON	154-165	2-3	View
1	Thu 11/02/21 18:30	Cannell Print	Stone Art Squash	163-109	4-1	View
1	Thu 18/02/21 18:30	Team AON	Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles	174-110	4-1	View
1	Thu 18/02/21 18:30	Stone Art Squash	Argosy AllStars	126-153	2-3	View
1	Thu 25/02/21 18:30	Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles	Stone Art Squash	112-149	2-3	View
1	Thu 25/02/21 18:30	Cannell Print	Argosy AllStars	139-167	2-3	View
April						
1	Thu 29/04/21 18:30	Argosy AllStars	Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles	0-0	0-0	View
1	Thu 29/04/21 18:30	Team AON	Cannell Print	0-0	0-0	View
May						
1	Thu 13/05/21 18:30	Stone Art Squash	Team AON	0-0	0-0	View
1	Thu 13/05/21 18:30	Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles	Cannell Print	0-0	0-0	View
1	Thu 20/05/21 18:30	Team AON	Argosy AllStars	0-0	0-0	View
1	Thu 20/05/21 18:30	Stone Art Squash	Cannell Print	0-0	0-0	View
1	Thu 27/05/21 18:30	Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles	Team AON	0-0	0-0	View
1	Thu 27/05/21 18:30	Argosy AllStars	Stone Art Squash	0-0	0-0	View
June						
1	Thu 03/06/21 18:30	Team AON	Stone Art Squash	0-0	0-0	View
1	Thu 03/06/21 18:30	Cannell Print	Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles	0-0	0-0	View
1	Thu 24/06/21 18:30	Stone Art Squash	Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles	0-0	0-0	View
1	Thu 24/06/21 18:30	Argosy AllStars	Cannell Print	0-0	0-0	View
July						
1	Thu 01/07/21 18:30	Cannell Print	Team AON	0-0	0-0	View
1	Thu 01/07/21 10:20	Crazy Phil Shaw Vehicles	Argosy AllStars	0-0	0-0	View